
Snelsge No. 09 

Class 

NURSERY 
LKG 
UKG 
FIRST 
SECOND 
THIRD 
FOURTH 
FIFTH 
SDX 
SEVEN 
EIGHT 
NINE 
TEN 

Composite Fee 

1050 
1100 
1180 
1310 
1380 
1460 
1540 
1650 
1750 
1850 
1950 
2150 

Admission Fee New 26-27 (February) 

2250 

Tuition 
Fee 

730 
780 
860 
920 
990 
1070 
1150 
1200 
1300 
1400 
1500 
2150 
X 

Bifurcate 

other Charges 

320 
320 
320 
390 
390 
390 
390 
450 
450 
450 
450 
X 
X 

Total 

1050 
1100 
1180 
1310 
1380 
1460 
1540 
1650 
1750 
1850 
1950 
2150 
2250 

Discount Slab Amount 
For 2 For 3 

Children3 Chidren 
30% 50% 

il..cnorial SchCi 

cicha-MalkhanpUT 

Prayagraj 

220 
235 
260 
275 
295 
320 
345 
360 
390 
420 
450 
X 
X 

365 

Nur to UKG 
First to Fourth 
Fifth to Eight 
Nine & Tenth 

390 
430 
460 
495 
535 
575 
600 
650 
700 
750 
X 
X 

100% (For 3 
Girl child) 

3850 
3850 
3850 

Exam Fee- July, November & February 

4650 
4650 
4650 
4650 
5450 
5450 
5450 
5450 
XXX 

XXX 

300 
400 
450 
500 

Director 
Ashutosh Memorial School 
Dhanaicha, Malkhanpur 

Prayagraj 

&nlasute No 09 
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